FORM G-1
A/\ NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 2, CHAPTER 86, AcTs 1929)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS SECTION

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

______________________________________________________________________________________ Grant Farm 0il Co,,

COAL. OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

¢/o Albert Congdon,
Parkersbuwrg, W, Va.

ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS

PROPOSED LOCATION

"""""""""""""""""""" i e Walker Distriet
....................................... Wiood County
------------------ OWNER :)F-l;-INEI;'AL-RIGH'-I‘; 37 e 28, e
Wellda, B 3/ st
P oo S et okt s e

GENTLEMEN :
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated....2/4/20 .

Albert Con*dql;,_w_Bl;llljdgtj;e Woodyard, J.E. Richardson & £. H., Lockhart

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 8 of said Act, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, o> filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely ‘as is reasonably possible the ground
or grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location
should be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address.._...._.._____ day.... before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charles-
ton, West Virginia. ‘

Very truly yours,

WELL OPERATOR

>4 A 2 N ¢/o Albert E:‘ﬁgdon,

/[ 0CT1936 22 of

Tt iy Well Operator

o WEST ViRcin = . Perkersburg, W, Va, s
I ‘ '3 (F ’.,.,“,-,r»ﬂ ,' CITY OR TOWN U ITU5/2024
o A VLY N

\¢& .(V\G’“/

/\ T a7 \L 3 STATE

M&:ﬂz bﬁ_&.,’r’lf no such objections be filed, or be found by the department of mines, within said period of

ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-

ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections

have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto y the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

N. P. RHINEHART CHARLESTON
CHIEF

October 15, 1936

Grant Farm 0il Company
¢/o Mr. Albert Congdon
Parkersburg, W. Vae.

Gentlemen:

Please send us the address of the owmer
of the mineral rights on the C. D. Grant Farm, Walker
Distriet, Wood county, on which you propose to drill
Well No. 6.

Your prompt reply will avoid undue delay
in issuing thepermit to drill.

Very truly yours,
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Ootober 26, 1936

Farm 041 Company
gy Albort Gmodon
s Ve Vo

p |

3

Poralt Woo«"4 S0 4rill vell Hos &
on the Cy D Gvent Yarm, Walker Distriot, Vood

Pleaso send us & eamplete record of
the woll as somm as it is comploteds Hlanks eve
enclonsed.

Very truly yours,

OIL AND GAB DIVISION.

01/05/2024




State of West Birginia
Bepartment of MHines
@il and Gas Bivision
Uharleston 5

September 30, 1966

Mr. George Wilson, Jr., Bond Custodian

Office of the State Treasurer

State Capitol Building

Charleston, West Virginia In Re: Requisition and/or Transmittal

Account Number 809%-16
Permit Number -

Dear Mr. Wilson:

The 0il and Gas Division of the Department of Mines requests the
release of the sum of One Thousand Dollars ($1000.00) in lieu of bond be-
ing held in trust for:

Clyde McPeek, Well Operator

Rt. #1
Davisville, W. Va. 26142

said person having complied with all laws, Rules and Regulations as pro-
vided in Section 2, Article Y4, Chapter 22 of the Code of West Virginia.

Very truly yours,

Deputy Director
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

GW/oaa

01/05/2024




WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

YV 0o.5% ..

[ X £ Bese i o E /‘/
{744 l"éii.ﬁtrl (/4"‘/ B
N

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL RECORD

-

o Casi d = .
Addres$. -l 4 (M;(UC\_\ _____________________________________ a'f‘l:l;‘in;n g:fl‘iinl: L%f:ﬂm Packers
Farm_/éaéﬂ.zé @ Acresb@4..........

Location (waters).M... APNRAL. ......... 7 Size
Well No é Elev....ﬂ.ﬁ.l ...... 16 Kind of Packer............
District! @%ﬂ. ................... County..%ﬂzz‘ﬂé ................... ESL e RN S e e M ............
The surface of tract is owned in fee by.Cﬂ.f. ............................. 10 1‘0 2 A0 }z‘ej of r
: Add ALl AAAeA ... 8% SRR SR SR e ré‘é’. ‘éi,z
Mineral rights are owned bwwfm 6 5/8 /018# _#—W ,,,,,,, Depth 8ot~ -
AddrPﬁ? 5 3/16 /X./!,.# ..._g.u.‘ .............. /g‘/éQ ..................
Drilling commencedd&@;///"‘/g-}y’ ................. de el 972 Perf. top......: ez v
Drilling completed Rerder 2../ ..... T / ..... i R 2 ./ 4 fkﬂ-/ ....... Perfibottom- =
Date shot.wis /‘/9\37 ..... Depth of shot&/‘gﬁ# iners Used.... A oot Perf. top......swemme i
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch Parf boftom = ~..
................................ /10ths Mere. in Inch =
Volume Cu. Ft. CASING CEMENTED....m=....SIZE....====...No. FT ..Date
Rock Pressure 1bs hrs.
0il nv! bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT...——=.FEET.. ——=—INCHES
Fresh water..... = feet = feet = L ERRT . s INCHES: = FRET. = INCHES
Salt water / e &) feet /[/ B feet e EERT e INCHES N T —INCHES
Formation Color H%x(';}tor Top Bottom o?ﬂW(i::r }.“):lll’ltlg Remarks
<ol Rea | Lot ) /0 FF

ot <o Hohet 10 heo 74

Rk oy I :

Rack 1oh | Red Lorfs ¥4

LLale bl f‘f"‘ 75

Roek gl «efdf‘ﬁ 137

7 e . S 200

2% el
Red st | hde

Thesiia ey Funat 339

Llate G hli. AfF | séo

Roeh Reel Ao Los

Loceon Blaek Y 700

Roek Reol Lapr 720

Lo % ;—M 72

Roek Lot 7%3

BXNEEBM NGy 1 | ot | 1023

Lol Jé"z,aa' ‘&f)‘* Ltoé o

darel SEAT | HH il g e

LLatr B 344"

Lard, fucini|#hite o | 170

m RBloret. | 1B7 S

J e ) 3 1570

Lo te % Porot 18906

frre Blosck [t 19570 ¥ e

LAl G5 e A 5" i :

ﬁ% i = 2 ) @t UETL/

Lart PERE Yoot} XI5t 21684 A% ¥

01/05/2024

(Over)



S Hard or 0il, G Depth
Formation Color Soft Top Bottom orl W ataesr £ :llx’nd _Remarks
7
01/05/2024
Date. < % 197

By

APPROVED %%ﬁ‘ QW//Z””\/ Owner

(Title)



STATE OF

WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
Quadrangle
= WELL RE D 0il
p.n{i Nft0-5Y COR ik
(KIND)
CompanyJ‘faa%—E&faHGﬂ—Ge—G}m}e—MePeek—-Agen@nsm i i
g and Used in Left in
Al Tubing Drilling Well Packers
Farm I:me:y:ezaaéord—é L Erw/ pcres 103
Cicition (wgters) Stillwell Creek Size
Well Nogro oo Elev 16 None Kind of Packer
District County 13 Wood conducton BOttomsl;‘;}.g e
The surface of tract is owned in fee byl.acepcrawﬂgrd_ 10 200" Pulled o‘%ﬁ g‘lnl'g—
Address 814 None
19 T
Mmerabrlghts are _owned b Wood County ‘Bank etal 654 1039'7 1039 ? Depth set—l-815—$
arkersburg,We E‘g a. 26101 - 1815Y [1815°"
s c M
Drilling commpm‘pd i 3 ' . None Noge : Perf. topNO
Drilling complete 3 2 gogg ﬁinz Perf. bottory_o__
DMesmmTIan*gﬂi_mezlﬁa___mmn?160' Liners Used - Paftw_jkr____
With Nitro Glycer‘ine Pert. botthm No
Open Flow - /10ths Water in Unknown no teﬁ&n
i Inch
LA s, neh . SING CEMENTEDNOR® g7p No. Ft Date
Volume_____H:n:know-r1 Cu. Ft.
Rock Pressure Ng togt — lbs hrs.
No co
oiL__8 bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT EfEET INCHES
WELL ACIDIZED No - FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
WELL FRACTURED_ 3¢
RESULT AFTER TREATMENT_ Unknown
ROCK PRESSURE AFTER TREATMENT___ Unknown
Fresh Water NORG Feet. Salt Water. None Feet
Formation Color Hgt;}tor Top Bottom o?ilwg::r Depth Remarks
Berea Sand White Hard 2158 21681* 0il 2158'to 2]168?
ggazivgg Tormation record of this well,pnlythe caging records
L ]

ey are,
is well
indan,.36 or37.?
I

Respgectfully yours
Clyde McPeek

@

%’Ee man that kept these records is dead
T

was drilled or finished when Social Seeurity starte

think you have a map and other information,I thank you.

,and God only knows where

d

01/05/2024

(over)
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(6, STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
s

Viy DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

.'_\ v'; . ‘ 3 /
;\ ~t’/ ) A y ,,‘
\J)n, i ,uu INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT =
o s / = . /
Permit N wﬂﬁ 547[ W /, V¢ : Oil or Gas Well L/ SN ..
s ‘ w{//{, «(/ﬁﬂ/& (KIND)
f
Casing and Used in Left in Pask
i Drilli Well e
conpuag AN Fopn Ol G Tabg | Driling | We
Address 3 ; - e _ Size
/d WA - ”jfj ':L'{'.aw&f%‘ ; 16 Kind of Packer................
Farm \ sty @O D D S LR '
(o -
Well No. 10 l Size of.
District 40 MW 8% ‘ .......
6% ! ...... Pepthdete.. cinsa =
Drilling commenced .
) 1 @ > 53/16
illi leted ..o Total Depth 1@ l
Duilling somplete Total Depth. B e L-Perd 20D i
Date shot Depth of shot 2 ! Perf. bottom. s
S s = =
Initial Open FIOW...ooooroerr.. i0ths Wikie i Talf] T e [ Parl top
t
Perf, bottom..........ciioi
Open Flow after tubing.................... /10ths Mere. in........ Inch
Volume............ Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED.. SIZE No. P . Date
Rock Pressure 1bs hrs.

Vo M Rt bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water. _feet. feet | ... FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Drillers’ Names
Well Abandoned and Plugged 3 I
BEMARKS: s e

DATE DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

01/05/2024



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

"L)'
A DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No_ o2 =S¥~ Well No [4
COMPANY_CAVDE AMfcreed ADDRESS_LALISLILLC) 4)L'4.
FARM__ < . 2. CAZ»Y T DISTRICT &/ ZAACA COUNTY_ _dascof

Filling Material Used Cc’&/?/v'/; CA(/?I;. RYR=Y i

Nere Adeove
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LoSsT

AByrsst perd Srede
R7, RY 3o

e e A T A
Drillers’ Names. CLYyLe nrcpreeh, Loa /)’5[4/04)3 qﬁ-56 /8
I % v'y
;\ /,
Remarks: S S

BA/&s A B Ler BT ER,

West Virginia
Dept. of Mines

44 P ,?0 £ éé. I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE




OG-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT

Permit No. Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASI
TUBING ~ | DRILLING WL PAGHERS
Company.
Size
Address
16. Kind of Packer___
Farm
13
Well No 10 Size of
District. County. 84
6% Depth set_______
Drilling commenced
b 3/16.
Drilli leted Total depth. .
rilling complete otal dep v " Perf. top
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2 Perf. bottom_______
; 4 ;
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch Aebuunres: U Fouls oy
Perf. bottom________
Open flow after tubing__________/10ths Merec. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
, NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET. INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET. INCHES__ FEET. INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

BATE

oGt i likedron



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

September 13, 1966

Mr. Arthur Null, Inspector
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
Harrisville, West Virginia

In Re: Permit
Company Elyde-MePeel
Well NO. i

“Waticor-

District
County “Wood—

Dear Sir:

Would you please make a final inspection of the above
described well.

Thank you.

Very truly yours,

GURMER WAMOCK
Deputy Director

GW/ap

01/05/2024



Form 9G 9

A /%

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

/

' No Coal Clyvde MePeek
Coal Operator Name of Well Operator
Davisville,R,1,West, Va, 26142
Address Complete Address
June 21 1966
Coal Owner Date

WELLy‘E ABANDONED
ker District

.-.'I
Address Wal
. Wood- / County
Grant Farm 0il Co,Clyde McPeek, Agent / f
Lease or Property Owner Well N06 -~ e i
Davisville,R.1l.West,Va,26142 ’ >
acey—Erawford
. Address Farm
.- Crpv 7
Inspector to be notified Arthur Null CityHarr:""E”vn']‘le :W-VQ‘elephone _643-2522
Gentlemen :— 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF PLUGGING

The undersigned well operator is about to‘abandon the above described well and will commence

the work of plugging and abandoning said well on the date inspector is notified (which date shall
not be less than five days after the day on which this notice so mailed is received, or in due course
should be received by the Department of Mines).

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be present. at the
plugging and filling of said well. You are further notified that whether you are represented or not
represented the undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said
well in the manner required by Section 10, Article 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and glven in detail on
the reverse side of this notice, in “Work Order ”

This notice is being mailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the
above date.

Very truly yours,
QA 7)) Clyde McPeek

E \ Well Operator
(2

t of any well drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a
all be filéd“with THREE COPIES OF APPLICATION (0G-9) AND
“WORK ORDER” TWO COPIES OF THE WELL RECORD, (0G-10). The map must
show the district and ﬂi in" ich the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same,
the name or names of the owhners and names of adjacent tracts und the location of the well to be
abandoned, determined by survey with the courses and distances of such well from two perman-
ent points or landmarks on said tract. 01/05/2024

registered enginee

NOTE: In case plugging is not commenced within four months from the date of permit, same
shall expire and be of no further force or effect.

NOTE: PERMIT IS NOT TRANSFERABLE.

BOND PLUG i e
) A AT /<,</L 4B
o5 s % %, W00~ 54/ V/
Syl o A s b (72‘ Z{/L"—"—




PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

Total depth 2172°
Berea Sand, 2158'to 2168!

Bridge at y 2130°
Cracked stone and neat cement 2130'to 2110°
Red clay . 2110'to 1840*
Cracked stone and neat, cement 184,0'to 18251*
Pull 5-1/22 casing if possible 1815'SL
Bridgeat 1075' just below Second Cow Run Sand 1075
Cracked stone and cement 1075%0 1040°
Pull 7" 0 D casing if possible from 1039°?
Bridge at 230'just below seat of where 1l0"casing set 230"
Cracked stone and neat cement 230'to 2lo!
Clay from 210' to 1l5'of surface 5

Set in piece of 7" casing from 158 of surface to 2-1/2!
above surfacewith cracked stone and cement inside and out
with farm name,owners name,and date on metal plateattached
marker,

sl ]

To the Department of Mines
Coal Qwmer or Operator,
Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen:

This “work order” is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your
disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said
well in the above described manner on the date inspector is notified after permit is issued.

Very truly yours,

Y 1 S Well Operator

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease
or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for
the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby 6"%?575(5}221

f— JUNE : 1966

day o
28th DEPARTMENT OF MINES

0il and Gas Division

By:

NOTE: This “work order” shall be filed in triplicate, one y for the files of the Department of Mines; one
to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator his authority for plugging said well; and one for
the well inspector. ; "

-@ MATHEWS PRINTING AND LITHOGRAPMING CO
? CoanesTON W VA



,/O
l Lo
2 \' FORM oc:o STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA 6

—
DEPARTMENT OF MINES v ws
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL //(/J/[/

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, oNE COPY MAILED TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO BE RETAINED BY THE
WELL OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF REQUIRED) SHOULD BE MAILED TO EACH COAL OPERATOR AT THEIR RESPECTIVE

ADDRESSES.

No Coal Clyde McPeek
e Davi SVll’ig‘ R wiLLV?PeEgAt Va 2 61L2
ADDRESS Sept . 8 COMPLETE ADDRESS ]q 66
COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER WELL AND LOCATION
—Welker District
ADDRESS ‘qood
County
Grant Farm 011 Co.¢ iy°&'é McPeek Agentw & i 6
pavisviiie;Re:W ,,gﬁﬂ el
’ C.,D.Grant
Farm

1 Harrisville,West,va
STATE INSPECTOR SUPERVISING PLUGGING Arthur Nul s ’ 3.

AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, }
ss:

County of

and
being first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of

plugging and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by
well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well, that said work

was commenced on th&0th _ day ofdune ,1966 _, and that the well was plugged
and filled in the following manner:

SAND OR ZONE RECORD FILLING MATERIAL PII;UGS USEP CASING
FORMATION Total depth 2172' ,BVIZ; &’K"IN‘; PSLSL‘:D LECF:GIN
Berea sand ,
: 3/36+— 179322
Bridge 2133't02109" gg;g_g_ 8151 | a0y 1
Ofstoneand neat cement 7T
Hed clay 2109'toi8L42?
Uracked stoneand neat
cement 181;2‘*‘(76_1‘8"6 t
CU'u.ld not P‘u}.} 5-)]1£ S :ug
Cut—off and -recovered 1793 CELL
Bridge at 1075 e WAEIZAN
Cracked stome and cement AN I >N
Ffrom 1075' to¥§ 104" N doies 2\
Could not pull 7%o.d. casing [ %“(:“,F =)
Put et 8I5'and pullea “TTom [theTe = RECEY—T 53
J.I.CI-DLGU. ‘Stuucauu LlUd.U CCLIT LIV (:A ‘Vl -’t \mgi.n\a 2
Prom232 1 to21h! \‘, papt. of Miney A
Clay and oavi‘nns 214! to \é'f’.’ Al
12! feet of surface ‘“ﬁ‘%v;yggyf
COAL SEAMS Cracked stoneiand cement DESCRIPTION OF MONUMENT
s from 127 to 00 13'6?4?1/hca31ngset inwell with
2= ;/4rextendtngrabvve—grcund
LRARE) conrereted—insideend oub—with
(NAME) Qwners name f'a'r'm name and date
(NAME) jstamped on metal plate attached
thereem.,.
and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the 5th day of
Sept., ) 166 .
And further deponents saith not. %M_ R Pp——
LB mold s 01/(15/2024
Sworn to and subscribed before me this. _j day of 4&%—/ e bé
Ffecce & Phag
My % e?ue Mary Public.
/ St e ermit NoWQQm5 =P
J. $1000.00 cash bond posted

POSEEY  MATHEWS PRINTING AND LITHOGRAPHING CO
_—— CramEsTON W VA



01/05/2024



OG-"/\ \/ STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

/b ﬁ\‘: DEPARTMENT OF MINES
’\ OIL AND GAS DIVISION
/ \.‘_‘
r/

INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT

A A A
Permit No._J7L& ~ §Y-r Oil or Gas Well LW~ o/4
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
e CX/VAC’— e Peeh TUBING DRILLING WELL
Address_ DL SLIRAE , 434+ i
>
16 Kind of Packer__
Farm Cl ﬁ,- C‘;/?/Q/V’r
A 13
Well No 4 10 Size of
District_ &' FAH €A County Afe£0 | 8%
6% Depth- et oo
Drilling commenced
5 3/16.
ey "
Drilling complete: Total depth________ & Pat. v
Date shot Depth of shot. 2 Perf. bottom’... — -
. 4 :
Initial open flow—____________ /10ths Water in_____Inch Liners Use Pert. 1o
Perf. bottom..__.___ ..
Open flow after tubing_________/10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT.._____Date
. NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
itock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT 4 FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET. INCHES
Salt water feet_ feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

ThrS  wess wire a0 Foop LApen Lok FeLEnSE

Fo 2/- L&

DATE




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST
SRS SR

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

pisTRIET IRSD/1neHekerdn



0 1 2 3 Latitude
o
+ ~
1
o
o
o
©
2 2
ol
c
)
=
3
wBickle
O Sfa—nt
P/"t
/
S\
Company _ Grait Farm Qil Co, STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
Address Parkers burg DEPARTMENT OF MINES
£ OIL AND GAS DIVISION
_ C.D Grant
Farm - CHARLESTON
Tract Acres_/d49 Lease No.
Well (Farm) No.___ & Serial No. WELL LOCATION MAP
) : FILE NO._W QO -§54
Elevation (Spirit Level 73/
vation {RaleE bl === 01/05/2024
(=3 cr «r
Quadrangle e £ 1 4+ Denotes location of well on United States
County. Woed District__Wa/her Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
) . itude and longitude lines being represented
Engineer Q. Dnered. +h by border lines as shown.
Engineer’s Registration No.
m D . N = Denotes one inch spaces on border line
File No TN ? of original tracing.
Date _Qct& /%36 Scale_ /™ = 30 Poles

‘" MPERIAL' TRACING CLOTH
K& ECO., N.Y.





